CATV • SATELLITE • WIRELESS
HOME INTEGRATION • SECURITY
Ordering Guide for CST Tools
CommScope® P1, P3 Cable Guard Cable; TIMES FIBER
T4, T6, T10 Cable; Alcatel Cable Benelux – ACE Cable
TIMES FIBER TX and CommScope® P3 Cable
CommScope® PowerFeederTM and TIMES FIBER T10
Power 20, 22 & 50 Ohm Cable
Cable Standard Tool Ratchet Tool Coring Bit Kit Guide Sleeve Sleeve Color
412 CST 412 CST 412-R CB 114K Part# Black
(Part# 31810) (Part# 31850) (Part# 31220) 29104
500 CST 500 CST 500-R CB 115K Part# Red
(Part# 31910) (Part# 31950) (Part# 31320) 29105
625 CST 625 CST 625-R CB 116K Part# Blue
(Part# 32010) (Part# 32050) (Part# 31420) 29106
750 CST 750 CST 750-R CB 117K Part# Green
(Part# 32110) (Part# 32150) (Part# 31520) 29111
875 CST 875 CST 875-R CB 118K Part# Yellow
(Part# 32210) (Part# 32250) (Part# 31620) 29112
1000 CST 21000 CST 21000-R CB 119K Part# Orange
(Part# 32320) (Part# 32330) (Part# 31720) 29113
Cable Standard Tool Ratchet Tool Coring Bit Kit Guide Sleeve Sleeve Color
565 CST 565TX CST 565TX-R CB 146K Part# Red
(Part# 31985) (Part# 31990) (Part# 31325) 29108
700 CST 700TX CST 700TX-R CB 137K Part# Black
(Part# 33863) (Part# 33855) (Part# 33858) 33847
840 CST 840TX CST 840TX-R CB 138K Part# Green
(Part# 32180) (Part# 32185) (Part# 31531) 29109
1160 CST 21160TX CST 21160TX-R CB 158K Part# Neutral
(Part# 32380) (Part# 32390) (Part# 32385) 33837
Cable Standard Tool Ratchet Tool Coring Bit Kit Guide Sleeve Sleeve Color
625/PF CST 625PF* CST 625PF-R CB 201K Part# Blue
(Part# 36058) (Part# 36055) (Part# 36057) 29106
625/20 CST 625/20 CST 625/20-R CB 203K Part# Blue
(Part# 36095) (Part# 36098) (Part# 36097) 29106
625/50 CST 625/50 CST 625/50-R CB 200K Part# Blue
(Part# 35945) (Part# 35944) (Part# 35947) 29404
* Tool model CST 625PF for CommScope® PowerFeeder and TIMES FIBER T10 Power 22 Ohm Cables
Accessories for CST Tools
Conductor Strip Stops for CST Tools
Cable Ratchet Handle Drill Adapter Sheath Cutting Blade
412 to 840 Part# 31250 Part# 31230 CB 60 (Part# 14907)
860 to 1000 Part# 31275 Part# 31235 CB 60 (Part# 14907)
1160 Part# 31275 Part# 31235 CB 26 (Part# 14403)
Strip Length Part Number Strip Length Part Number
(inch) (mm) (inch) (mm)
1/2 12.70 32974 1-1/4 31.75 32983
5/8 15.88 32975 1-3/8 34.93 32981
3/4 19.05 32985 1-7/16 36.51 33957
13/16 20.64 33958 1-1/2 38.10 32982
7/8 22.22 32977 1-9/16 39.69 33959
15/16 23.81 32978 1-11/16 42.86 32984
1 25.40 32980 1-3/4 44.45 33967
1-1/16 26.99 32979 2 50.80 33962
1-1/8 28.58 33973
1-3/16 30.16 32986
TR
U
N
K
&
D
IS
TR
IB
U
TI
O
N
TO
O
LS
D
RO
P
TO
O
LS
SP
EC
IA
LT
Y
TO
O
LS
W
IR
EL
ES
S
TO
O
LS
C12 www.ripley-tools.com
CABLEMATIC_(final).qxd:! CABLEMATIC  2/17/09  1:22 PM  Page C12